
Charles Dickens is closely associated with Christmas, particularly through his novella A Christmas Carol, which tells
the story of Ebenezer Scrooge, a miser who transforms after being visited by three ghosts on Christmas Eve. The
themes of redemption, generosity, and the spirit of Christmas resonate deeply, emphasizing the importance of
compassion and community, values that the Middleburg community exemplifies year-round. We hope that you will
experience the magic of the holiday season with us!

Dickens of a Christmas in Middleburg 2024

Saturday, November 30:  Carriage Rides
Sunday, December 1: Carriage Rides
Saturdays & Sundays in December: Free hot chocolate
at Scruffy’s (except on Saturday, December 7)
Friday, December 6: Town of Middleburg Tree Lighting
at the Middleburg Museum 5 pm
Saturday, December 7: Christmas in Middleburg Day
Breakfast and Lunch vendors in Town
Middleburg Hunt Revue 11 am
Christmas Parade 2 pm
Sunday, December 8: Carriage Rides & Christmas Music 
Wednesday, December 11: Jingle Jam Open Late
Shopping & Strolling Carolers until 7:30 pm
Saturday, December 14: A Dickens of a Christmas on
South Madison Street
Goose Creek Players present A Christmas Carol,
production of St. George and the Dragon, Dickens
Dancers, Holiday Vendors, Storytime at Middleburg
Books
Carriage Rides 

Sunday, December 15: Carriage Rides & Christmas Music at
Northwest Federal Credit Union
Wednesday, December 18: Jingle Jam Open Late Shopping &
Strolling Carolers until 7:30 pm
Saturday, December 21: Carriage Rides, Dickens of a Dog
Parade at National Sporting Library & Museum 12 pm, Yappy
Hour at Nomad (with prizes and giveaways) at 12:30 pm, and
Celtic Music at Northwest Federal Credit Union
Sunday, December 22: Carriage Rides, Punch & Judy Puppet
Show at Nomad 
1 pm & 3 pm
Saturday, December 28: Carriage Rides
Sunday, December 29: Carriage Rides 

November 30- December 22: Vote in Middleburg’s 
Holiday Window Decorating Contest: Click here to vote!

https://opinionstage.com/page/2ba2f64d-3b66-4448-9732-a58d94cf7e28

